


B Floor

Rank

elevien

Name

Gergo Zagonyi

Szymon Chrusciel

Franciszek Korbiel

Radostaw Szymczyk

Nikolaj Bozic¢

Gregor Turk

Club

KSI SE

KS AZS AKF Krakow

KS AZS AKF Krakow

KS AZS AKF Krakow

Slovenia

Slovenia

56.SALAMUNOV MEMORIAL 2025 FINALS

INTERNATIONAL COMPETITION
Country D P Stick bonus E Total
- HU 4.2 0) 0.0 /850 11.950
= PL 4.3 0] 0.0 /250 11.450
= PL 3] 0.0 0.0 8150 11.250
ws PL 4.3 0.3 0.0 /100 11100
s S| 4.3 0.3 0.0 6.700 10.700
im S| 4.6 0.6 0.0 5100 9100
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Rank Name

1 Gregor Rakovic

2 Radostaw Szymczyk

3 Franciszek Korbiel

4 Szymon Chrusciel

5 Gergo Zagonyi

elevien

™ Pommel Horse

Club

SLOVENIJA

KS AZS AKF Krakow

KS AZS AKF Krakow

KS AZS AKF Krakow

KSI SE

Country

s S|

ws PL

ws PL

ws PL

- HU

5.3

4.4

4.2

1.9

2.2

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

3.0

56.SALAMUNOV MEMORIAL 2025 FINALS

INTERNATIONAL COMPETITION
E Total
8.600 13.900
/700 12100
/750 11.950
8.450 10.350
6150 5.350
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56.SALAMUNOV MEMORIAL 2025 FINALS

s INTERNATIONAL COMPETITION
66 Rings SENIORS

Rank Name Club Country D P Stick bonus E Total
1 Janko Seler Zagrebacki gimnastiCki savez == HR 2.9 0.0 0.0 8.350 11.250
2 Szymon Chrusciel KS AZS AKF Krakow = PL 3.2 0.0 0.0 8.000 11.200
3 Franciszek Korbiel KS AZS AKF Krakow w= PL 2.9 0.0 0.0 8.000 10.900
4 Gerg6 Zagonyi KSI SE - HU 3.3 0.0 0.0 7550 10.850

elevien Page 4



56.SALAMUNOV MEMORIAL 2025 FINALS

/I- Va ult INTERNATIONAL COMPETITION
Final Score Is Average Of Two Vaults SENIORS
Rank Name Club Country \'} D P Stick bonus E Vault1 Total
Vault 2
. . , V1 4.8 0.0 0.0 7800 12.600
1 Szymon Chrusciel KS AZS AKF Krakow == PL V2 8 0.0 0.0 9050 11.850 12.225
, V1 4.4 0.0 0.0 8.050 12.450
2 Radostaw Szymczyk KS AZS AKF Krakéw == PL Nz 3.9 0.0 0.0 3.800 12.000 12.225
: . < : V1 2.0 0.0 0.0 7900 9.900
3 Gaj Korosec SD Studenci s S| Nz 20 0.0 0.0 7750 9.750 9.825
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56.SALAMUNOV MEMORIAL 2025 FINALS

T Parallel Bars O SENIORS

Rank Name Club Country D P Stick bonus E Total
1 Gerg6 Zagonyi KSI SE - HU 3.8 0.0 0.0 7950 1.750
2 Szymon Chrusciel KS AZS AKF Krakow = PL 4] 0.0 0.0 /550 11.650
3 Franciszek Korbiel KS AZS AKF Krakow w= PL 3.5 0.0 0.0 8100 11.600
4 Janko Seler Zagrebacki gimnastiCki savez == HR 2.4 0.0 0.0 8.400 10.800

e|3VIEN Page 6



[ 1 Horizontal Bar

Rank

elevien

Name

Szymon Chrusciel

Franciszek Korbiel

Toni Kastelic

Erik Cah

Club

KS AZS AKF Krakow

KS AZS AKF Krakow

SLOVENIJA

Associazione Sportiva Udinese

Country

ws PL

ws PL

s S|

3.0

2.7

3.3

31

P

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

56.SALAMUNOV MEMORIAL 2025 FINALS
INTERNATIONAL COMPETITION

Stick bonus

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

E

8.400

8.250

/650

/600

SENIORS

Total
1.400
10.950
10.950

10.700
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